

Passive Optical Components

Adapter

Adapter is mainly used in the fiber connection and transformation between different patch cords and pigtails. ANDA TELECOM can offer FC, SC, LC, ST and various adapters.



FEATURES	APPLICATIONS
•Low Insertion Loss	Optical Fiber Communication System
	Cable TV Network
Good Repeatability and Interchangeability	•FTTX
•Strong Reliability and Stability	Video Transmission
	Test Instruments

Parameter	Index		
Operating temperature	-40°C~+80°C		
Wavelength	850nm,1310nm,1550nm		
Insertion loss	≤0.2dB		
Repeatability	≤0.2dB		
Interchangeability	≤0.2 dB		
Service life	>1000times		

ANDA Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Registered office: E-36, Amar Colony, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi - 110024, INDIA Phone: +91 11 41323629, +91 95 302 57173 E-mail: Info@andatelecomindia.com URL: www.andatelecomindia.com



Turning Copper into Gold

APTER MODEL	ADAPT	ТҮРЕ		
	FC-FC SC-SC LC-LC ST-ST		dapter	Adapter
	FC-SC SC-LC FC-ST		onverter	Convert

ANDA Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Registered office: E-36, Amar Colony, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi - 110024, INDIA Phone: +91 11 41323629, +91 95 302 57173 E-mail: Info@andatelecomindia.com URL: www.andatelecomindia.com